ahIRdT fa9mT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

SRAIBIROT B JAT / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

Y. 9T | REG. NO.- 103/HANUMANGARH/1997-98

fesTi® / DATE- 12-03-2025

KESHAV VIDHYAPEETH SHIKSHAN SAMITI PILIBANGA RTlT SJHATS IToIRelM WSl SRRy ST,
1958 ( TSR Tde FaR 28, 1958 ) & SIIa USipd | € | 3 AT B URafia SrIGINY sfeigwiered &
BRI W ST ARATSC] TSI AT, 1958 BT aRT— 4 (1) & A=A IR DI T3 © T G B

Repie & e fopar oimar 21

KESHAV VIDHYAPEETH SHIKSHAN SAMITI PILIBANGA DISTRICT Hanumangarh IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER

THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN

SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo  Name

Arvind Kumar

Babita Bhadu

Jaswant

Krishn Lal Bhadu

Pawan Kumar

Gender

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Post Address

TREASURER/ PIuTEgeT
CHAIRMAN/ 3Feziet
MEMBER/'
SECRETARY/ |f¥d

MEMBER/ &

Signature

Digitally signed by
Designation ARE
Date: 2025. 43:58 IST

Location: Hanumangarh

DoOB

28/08/1987

17/01/1989

09/06/1996

15/08/1961

02/05/1988



SI. No.

Photo

Name

Primal

Saurabh
Beniwal

Suman Godara

Vimla Devi

Gender

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Post Address

MEMBER/ &

MEMBER/ &

MEMBER/ &

VICE CHAIRMAN/
SUTEET

Signature

Digitally signed by
Designation ARE
Date: 2025. 43:58 IST

Location: Hanumangarh

DoB

24/05/1992

28/12/1995

27/12/1989

01/01/1968



