

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 103/HANUMANGARH/1997-98

दिनांक / DATE- 12-03-2025

KESHAV VIDHYAPEETH SHIKSHAN SAMITI PILIBANGA जिला हनुमानगड राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

KESHAV VIDHYAPEETH SHIKSHAN SAMITI PILIBANGA DISTRICT Hanumangarh IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1	9	Arvind Kumar	MALE	TREASURER/ कोषाध्यक्ष		28/08/1987
2		Babita Bhadu	FEMALE	CHAIRMAN/ अध्यक्ष		17/01/1989
3		Jaswant	MALE	MEMBER/		09/06/1996
4		Krishn Lal Bhadu	MALE	SECRETARY/ सचिव		15/08/1961
5		Pawan Kumar	MALE	MEMBER/ सदस्य		02/05/1988

Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Ami Lal Saharan Designation REGIS RAR Date: 2025.08.12 15:43:58 IST

Reason: Approver Location: Hanumangarh



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Primal	MALE	MEMBER/ सदस्य		24/05/1992
7		Saurabh Beniwal	MALE	MEMBER/ सदस्य		28/12/1995
8		Suman Godara	FEMALE	MEMBER/ सदस्य		27/12/1989
9		Vimla Devi	FEMALE	VICE CHAIRMAN/ उपाध्यक्ष		01/01/1968

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Ami Lal Saharan Designation REGIS RAR Date: 2025.08.12/17:43:58 IST Reason: Approved Location: Hanumangarh

